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1973

TITLE

Building Standard Ordinance
Corrections Ordinance

Fraudulent Preferences and Cbnveyances
Ordinance

Fuel 011 Tax Ordinance

Public Inquiries Ordinance
Workmen's Qompensation Qrdinance

Workmen's Compensation Supplementary
Benefits Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Cooperative
Associations Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Dental Pro-
fession Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Fire
Prevention Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Game
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Interpretation
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Labour Standards
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Mental Health
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Motor Vehicles
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Pharmaceutical
Chemists Ordinance :

An Ordinance to Amend the Pounds
Ordinance

An Ordinance to Amend the Vital
Statistics Ordinance

Third Appropriation Ordiance 1972/73
Fourth Appropriation Ordinance 1972/73
First Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74
Second Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74
Third Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74
Fourth Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74

City of Dawson General Purposes Loan
Ordinance

Civil Defense Workers' Compensation
Agreement Ordinance

Faro General Purposes Loan Ordinance
Financial Agreement Ordinance (1973)
Loan Agreement Ordinance (1973), No. 1

Loan Agreement Ordinance (1973), No. 2
(Employment Loans Program)

Purchase and Supply Services Agreement
Ordinance

Robert Campbell Bridge Agreement Ordinance

Territorial-Municipal Employment Loans
Ordinance

Whitehorse General Purposes Loan Ordinance

PAGE

15

21
23
63

64

66

67

68

69

72

74

77

78

80

83
85
87
89
91
93
95

97

99
101
105
106

107

108
115

17



