ORDINANCES OF THE YUKON TERRITORY

<u>1973</u>

CHAPTER NO		TITLE	PAGE
1		Building Standard Ordinance	1
2		Corrections Ordinance	2
3		Fraudulent Preferences and Conveyances Ordinance	10
4		Fuel Oil Tax Ordinance	15
5		Public Inquiries Ordinance	21
6		Workmen's Compensation Ordinance	23
7		Workmen's Compensation Supplementary Benefits Ordinance	63
8		An Ordinance to Amend the Cooperative Associations Ordinance	64
9		An Ordinance to Amend the Dental Pro- fession Ordinance	66
10		An Ordinance to Amend the Fire Prevention Ordinance	67
11		An Ordinance to Amend the Game Ordinance	68
12		An Ordinance to Amend the Interpretation Ordinance	69
13		An Ordinance to Amend the Labour Standards Ordinance	70
14		An Ordinance to Amend the Mental Health Ordinance	72
15		An Ordinance to Amend the Motor Vehicles Ordinance	74
16		An Ordinance to Amend the Pharmaceutical Chemists Ordinance	77
17		An Ordinance to Amend the Pounds Ordinance	78
18		An Ordinance to Amend the Vital Statistics Ordinance	80
19	N.C.N.R.	Third Appropriation Ordiance 1972/73	83
20	N.C.N.R.	Fourth Appropriation Ordinance 1972/73	85
21	N.C.N.R.	First Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74	87
22	N.C.N.R.	Second Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74	89
23	N.C.N.R.	Third Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74	91
24	N.C.N.R.	Fourth Appropriation Ordinance 1973/74	93
25	N.C.N.R.	City of Dawson General Purposes Loan Ordinance	95
26	N.C.N.R.	Civil Defense Workers' Compensation Agreement Ordinance	97
27.	N.C.N.R.	Faro General Purposes Loan Ordinance	99
28	N.C.N.R.	Financial Agreement Ordinance (1973)	101
29	N.C.N.R.	Loan Agreement Ordinance (1973), No. 1	105
30	N.C.N.R.	Loan Agreement Ordinance (1973), No. 2 (Employment Loans Program)	106
31	N.C.N.R.	Purchase and Supply Services Agreement Ordinance	107
32	N.C.N.R.	Robert Campbell Bridge Agreement Ordinance	108
33	N.C.N.R.	Territorial-Municipal Employment Loans Ordinance	115
34	N.C.N.R.	Whitehorse General Purposes Loan Ordinance	117